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UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT OF MICHIGAN
SOUTHERN DIVISION

Various cases identified on

Appendix 1 hereto and

In re Settlement Facility, Case No. 00-00005
Honorable Denise Page Hood

Inre:

DOW CORNING CORPORATION,
Reorganized Debtor

w W W W

THIRD AGREED ORDER EXTENDING CERTAIN DEADLINES IN SCHEDULING
ORDER NO. 3 FOR CERTAIN DISPUTED LATE CLAIM REQUESTS (GROUP 2)

On February 9, 2007, the Court issued Scheduling Order No. 3 for Certain Disputed Late
Claim Requests (Group 2) (the “Scheduling Order”). The Court previously issued agreed orders
extending certain deadlines in the Scheduling Order. Upon the agreement of the Claimants’
Advisory Committee and Dow Corning Corporation, it is hereby

ORDERED that all deadlines and hearing dates set forth in the Scheduling Order are
hereby suspended until further order of the Court.
Dated: October 25, 2007 /s/ Denise Page Hood

Denise Page Hood
United States District Judge

AGREED:

NELIGAN FOLEY LLP DICKSTEIN SHAPIRO LLP

By: /s/ David Ellerbe By: /s/ with consent of Deborah E. Greenspan
David Ellerbe Deborah E. Greenspan

1700 Pacific Avenue, Suite 2600 1825 Eye Street, NW

Dallas, Texas 75201 Washington, DC 20006-5403

214-840-5300 202-420-2200

ATTORNEYS FOR DOW CORNING DEBTOR’S REPRESENTATIVE AND

CORPORATION COUNSEL FOR DOW CORNING

CORPORATION
CLAIMANTS” ADVISORY COMMITTEE

By: /s/ with consent of Dianna L. Pendleton-Dominguez
Dianna L. Pendleton-Dominguez

P.O. Box 665

St. Marys, Ohio 45885

419-394-0717
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APPENDIX 1
Last Name First Name Case #
Abel Doreen 06-12923
Anderson Lisa 06-12924
Angle Elizabeth 06-12925
Atkinson Linda 06-12926
Backer Wanda 06-12929
Buchanan Sookhi 06-12932
Carpenter Carolyn 06-12934
Carver Nancy 06-12935
Charland Marilyn 06-12936
Charland Valeri 06-12937
Ciccone Lorraine 06-12939
Coleman Leann 06-12940
Crawford Cynthia 06-12941
Danysz Magda 06-12942
Darling Janice 06-12943
Davis Janice 06-12944
DePrimo Marie 06-12945
Diaz Amparo 06-12946
Edwards Janet 06-12947
Edwards Peggy 06-11337
Freeman Sandra 06-12949
Gagliardi Linda 06-12950
Gajentan Joanne 06-12951
Goldston Julie 06-12953
Green Donna 06-12955
Green Laurie 06-12956
Grego Nancy 06-12958
Hargis Johnelle 06-12959
Hart Sally 06-12960
Hill Mary 06-12961
Hippenhammer Linda 06-12963
Hollis Sharon 06-12965
Hutchinson Patricia 06-12966
Johnson Kymme 06-12967
Kaat Mildred 06-12968
Kale Joan 06-12969
Kilborn Shary 06-12971
Knapp Deborah 06-12972
Lackey Carolyn 06-12973
Levitan Colleen 06-12974
Lingo Carol 06-12976
Masson Florence 06-12977
Mazan Cherie 06-12978
McNulty Lisa 06-12981
McQueen Judy 06-12982
Murphy Deborah 06-12984
Muse Linda 06-12985
Neff Katrina 06-12987
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Nunnink
Olsen
Peterson
Petrole
Pierce
Piper
Potter
Price
Ratliff
Register
Rogers-Duffield
Seegert
Shyanne
Simpson
Slyman
Snyder
Stover
Tennant
Veo
Vergato
West
Wright
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Jan

Jan
Victoria
Linda
Sally
LaVeta
Janette
Susan
Connie
Jeanette
Linda
Mary
Tawnia
Mona
Lynn
Shelly
Denise
Ann
Mariane
Linda
Sandra
Paulette
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06-12990
06-12991
06-12992
06-12993
06-12994
06-12995
06-12997
06-12998
06-12999
06-13001
06-13004
06-13006
06-13007
06-13008
06-13009
06-13013
06-13014
06-13015
06-13016
06-13017
06-13021
06-13023
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